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PROJECT NAME PROJECT NO. GRANT YEAR REPORT NUMBER 

Golden Pond Gob Removal 18302 2018 HNM0009333 

 

CONTRACT INFORMATION 

CONTRACT NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE PERCENT OF CONTRACT COMPLETED 

C196013 03/31/21 70 

CONTRACTOR NAME ENGINEER NAME 

Russell County Reclamation, LLC SCOTTY COX 

SITE CONTACT PERSON:   William Wampler 

 

INSPECTION DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE GROUND CONDITION 

09/01/20 
09/08/20 
09/28/20 

03:45 PM 
03:30 PM 
02:30 PM 

04:30 PM 
04:30 PM 
04:30 PM 

WET 
WET 
WET 

 

INSPECTION BY ATTACHMENTS 

MCDONALD-TAYLOR, H.       

 

COMMENTS  

Material removal and backfilling is ongoing. Material is currently being stored on areas previously backfilled.  The building 
site has now been covered with a mix of shot rock and soil.  Photos of the site are shown below.   
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